

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5775/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2002 in CMWP 32372/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHASKAR CHANDRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

V.C., KUMAON UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln. For permission to file Addl. Documents)

Date : 17/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner is allowed one week's time for making a detailed statement on affidavit explaining his conduct, as noticed by the High Court of Allahabad, in the last but one para of the judgment dated 3.8.1994.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master